PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3069099

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KOICHI EMURA	09/25/2014
YUKO ARAI	09/25/2014
MAKOTO MOCHIZUKI	09/25/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PANASONIC CORPORATION	
Street Address:	1006, OAZA KADOMA, KADOMA-SHI	
City:	OSAKA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	571-8501	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14507874	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: kunou.yoshie@kk.jp.panasonic.com

Correspondent Name: PANASONIC IP MANAGEMENT CO., LTD.

Address Line 1: 7F OBP PANASONIC TOWER

Address Line 2: 1-61, SHIROMI 2-CHOME, CHUO-KU

Address Line 4: OSAKA, JAPAN 540-6207

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P669486-01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHIKA EDA
SIGNATURE:	/Chika EDA/
DATE SIGNED:	10/17/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment 14507874(P669486-01 PPC)#page1.tif

PATENT 503022498 REEL: 033967 FRAME: 0522

					nment Form 3.0 (Oct. 2008)	
Danage	onic Ref*:P669486 = 01	Application Serial No			1507874	
	Firm Name: IPSG (R&D)	(00-)			59486	
-	m Name*: PPC		•			
(* must be f						
		ASSIGN	MENT			
	AS, the undersigned has (have) invented t	the invention entitled:			<u> </u>	
Box 1 Title of DISPLA	Invention: Y CONTROL APPARATUS, METHOD, RE	CORDING MEDIUM, A	AND VEHICLE			
	1. For use when signing t	Declaration prior to filing U	J.S. patent application (check onl	y one box belo	w)	
(a) ≡ f	or which an application for U.S. paten	t has been executed	I by the undersigned cond	currently her	rewith, or	
(b)□ fo	r which an application for U.S. patent	has been executed I make no entry in the blank; if th	on the following date(s):_ e Declaration was signed before this Assi	enment, enter the do	, Or ate(s) on which you signed the Declaration)	
(c)□ fo	r which an International Application ha	as been filed as: tion number in the right)	PCT Application No.		and,	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		after filing U.S. patent application		and	
(d)□ fo	or which an application for U.S. patent	has been filed on:	Application Filing Date	L	and,	
be legal title and as the to disclosis thereof priority reissue. United: all pape for Prol concerr and pro title and legal provides and pro title and legal provides and he (have) of the united the	he undersigned hereby agree(s) that the a he undersigned hereby agree(s) that this	consideration, the recise presents, does sell, united States of Americo the United States; and non-provisionals, coins to the United States; and to the United States by treaty relating theretory be granted therefore sited States for the full bers necessary in connich may be necessary in connich may be necessary in connict may be necessary in connict may an and for a cation and any and all hereof, for the benefit of the benefit of the benefit of the benefit of the states of the connict of the conn	reipt and sufficiency of which assign and transfer unto said ca, its territories, dependencial (ii) this patent application and continuation of the continuation of th	and a nereby a dissignee(s) es and posse and any and a uations, contingelated Applic Patent(s), incited and future in and any and a provisions of any interfersignee(s) in each any interfers Patent(s) execute separated Application assigned, and any interfers Patent(s) execute separated Application assigned, and all foreigned and any interfersion assigned, and interfersion and inter	interentie and exclusive right, issions (hereinafter designated all related patent application(s) inuations-in-part and reissues rations"), along with all rights of duding all renewals, extensions, infringement thereunder, in the literational Convention rence which may be declared every way possible in obtaining purpose of protecting the right, therefore, and to testify in any ate assignments in connection are would have been held by ign countries, whose duty is to consthereof to said Assignee(s) and that the undersigned has uthority for revoking power of orney in place thereof. In the office for recordation of this and collectively.	
the United States. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) following the undersigned name(s) and signature(s).						
Box2	(Each Inventor, please Sign and Date b (e) First Name, Last Name	elow)	(f) Signature		(g) Date signed	
(1)	Koichi EMURA	Kuchi	_ ,, =	,	Month, Date, Year Sep. 25, 2014	
(2)	Yuko ARAI	Yuko	Anar Mochizaki		Month, Date, Year	
(3)	Makoto MOCHIZUKI	Makeoti	Modizaki	-	Sep. 25, 2014 Month, Date, Year Sep. 25, 2014	

□Check if additional paper(s) is/are attached. Total of __1_ page is submitted.

(4)